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0123$45123$67123$89123$:;"#+<= >?21@A01@BCDE<- "DFG;"#HD)IJ
�

2C Rohrbeck, Holger Goslarer SC 081
J >?K1017

49 20308 324 323 340NS

19C Semke, Manfred Scharmbecker SV2
J >?K<>?L

28 9265 301 315 33559 NW

3C Rosenow, Geert BSV Silberpfeil Schamerloh3
J >1>MN<0

29 10237 288 290 334NS

4B Heemann, Axel SV Dinklage4
J >1>MN<7

23 8251 285 285 324NW

4A Stemann, Tim SV Aurich5
J >1>?215

22 7213 283 283 328NW

1A Fehring, Andreas BSC Lingen6
J >?210?N

15 6234 258 280 322NW

3B Schupien, Georg BSV Holzhausen7
J >?210<>

19 6210 277 285 319NW

4D Deeg, Helgo SV Wieckenberg8
J 01712

8 3167 237 254 292NS

2B Bensmann, Ottmar BSV Holzhausen9
J 01K19

10 2186 207 219 311NW

2D Eilts, Hinrich SC Dunum10
J O 510

11 4145 228 207 299NW

3D Gerjets, Heinz SC Dunum11
J O 71K

14 4122 211 211 308NW
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5123$4L123$67123$89123$:;"#+<= >?21@A01@BCDE<- "DFG;"#HD)IJ
�

8C Fleischer, Ute BSC Hildesheim1
J >1> O >

29 7277 285 291 328NS

8B Schulz, Anja BSC Wolfsangel2
J 0 O >

10 5221 226 225 309NW

8D Kruse, Frauke Scharmbecker SV3
J O1O 0

11 3175 211 210 293NW

9A Eickhoff, Regina SV Schwaförden4
J O >?9

11 2203 187 173 250NW
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5123$4L123$67123$89123$:;"#+<= >?21@A01@ CDE<- "DFG;"#HD)IJ
�

6A Noack, Michael BSC Hastrup1
J >1>?215

13 3237 273 292 305NW

6B Möhlenbrock, Christian SV Schwaförden2
J >?2 O L

15 5229 276 276 305NW
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0123$45123$67123$89123$:;"#+<= >?21@A01@BCDE<- "DFG;"#HD)IJ
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1C Heemann, Dominic SV Dinklage1
J >?21L17

10 1224 264 272 305NW
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0123$45123$67123$89123$:;"#+<= >?21@A01@ CDE<- "DFG;"#HD)IJ
�

3A Nortmann, Hermann BSC Lingen1
J >?K1K O

37 8276 309 302 341NW

5A Möhlenbrock, Wilhelm SV Schwaförden2
J >1>?719

30 12255 277 284 337NW

4C Bohlmann, Heiner BSC Wunstorf3
J >1>?219

18 7227 267 283 326NS

5B Rautenberg, Peter Scharmbecker SV4
J >?210?N

29 9236 256 274 328NW

5C Möhlenbrock, Rolf SV Schwaförden5
J 0 O >

12 3164 229 277 31152 NW

1D Dahm, Volker Scharmbecker SV6
J 01910

6 1197 221 213 308NW

5D Jürgens, Hans-Günter SV Petersfehn7
J 01K O

13 1165 230 227 306NW
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5123$4L123$67123$89123$:;"#+<= >?21@A01@ CDE<- "DFG;"#HD)IJ
�

9D Twietmeier, Helga SV Schwaförden1
J >1>?910

23 6286 299 239 315NW

9C Deeg. Irmgard SV Wieckenberg2
J >?2?N O

19 4215 278 250 305NW
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0123$45123$67123$89123$:;"#+<= >?21@AB1@CDEF<- "EGH;"#IE)JK
�

7B Feldmann, Heinrich SV Schwaförden1
K >1>?91L

16 4273 286 258 315NW

7C Klinger, Thomas TV Lilienthal2
K B101B

14 0222 224 241 292NW

7A Rehder, Karl SG Uetersen3
K B1017

14 1228 259 210 278NW

6D Ahrens, Heinrich BG Dörrieloh4
K 51L<>

0 0189 235 197NW

6HQLRUHQNODVVH�'DPHQ
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0123$45123$67123$89123$:;"#+<= >?21@AB1@CDEF<- "EGH;"#IE)JK
�

8A Küster, Marion BSG Osterholz1
K >?217 M

18 7246 265 232 31540 NW

7D Schliewen, Heidi SV Halbemond2
K B151B

12 3223 246 209 29138 NW
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B123$40123$67123$89123$:;"#+<= >?21@AB1@CDEF<- "EGH;"#IE)JK
�

20D Stomberg, Günter SV Petersfehn1
K >?91719

76 22322 334 339 358NW

17A Van Voorbergen, Willem BSC Lingen2
K >?919 M

68 24315 333 336 35460 NW

18B Telle, Uwe SV Leerhave3
K >?91L17

68 30304 325 340 35665 NW

17B Bremer, Frank SC Dunum4
K >?9<>?5

57 24295 339 335 347NW

17C Gronau, Andree Stader SV5
K >?L1B?N

55 14313 308 323 35060 NW

18D Noack, Hardy BSC Hastrup6
K >?L151B

44 8291 312 322 344NW

18C Schröder, Arno SV Petersfehn7
K >?L1519

45 11294 313 317 339NW

19D Behrends, Manfred SV Leerhave8
K >?L1717

44 17285 309 314 347NW

18A Schnieders, Rainer BSC Lingen9
K >?L19<>

36 14271 316 304 34057 NW

19B Aden, Günter SC Dunum10
K >?L<>?B

41 11269 294 313 343NW

20C Block, Emil SV Leerhave11
K >1>?01L

22 4282 289 277 324NW

17D Stähle, Thomas BSC Lingen12
K >1>?5<>

27 8254 305 289 313NW

20B Felderbauer, Jochen SC Dunum13
K >?21B17

20 6256 223 299 317NW

16D Jacobs, Willi SC Dunum14
K >?2101L

14 6226 269 261 316NW
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0123$45123$67123$89123$:;"#+<= >?21@AB1@ DEF<- "EGH;"#IE)JK
�

10B In der Stroth, Bettina BSV Hastrup1
K >?L15?N

46 20294 304 322 34460 NW

10D Peper-Felderbauer, Martina SC Dunum2
K >?L1715

48 15299 317 311 329NW

11A Tadken, Anita SV Schortens3
K >?L1210

31 6288 311 297 31160 NW

10A Koch, Astrid BSC Wunstorf4
K >1>?B<>

35 9304 280 292 315NS

10C Hinrichs, Marlene SC Dunum5
K >1>?915

21 4270 274 275 317NW
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0123$45123$67123$89123$:;"#+<= >?21@AB1@ DEF<- "EGH;"#IE)JK
�

12D Laube, Andreas BS Garbsen1
K >?L10?N

40 15318 321 300 335NS

13C Ihben, Jochen SC Dunum2
K >1>?512

16 3287 292 257 324NW

13B In der Stroth, Bastian BSV Hastrup3
K >1>ON<L

27 7270 290 270 312NW

13A Fehring, Gero BSC Lingen4
K >1>1>?7

20 5256 264 275 320NW
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B123$40123$67123$89123$:;"#+<= >?21@AB1@CDEF<- "EGH;"#IE)JK
�

15C Laube, Markus BS Garbsen1
K >?L1B?N

54 22286 331 328 349NS
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0123$45123$67123$89123$:;"#+<= >?21@A01@BCDE<- "DFG;"#HD)IJ
�

16C Riedel, Ulrich Hamburger BG1
J >?9<>?7

64 21304 336 327 348HH

14C Braband, Bernd BSC Lingen2
J >?K1015

50 17302 323 328 344NW

14A Bruns, Walter SSC Artland3
J >?K L 2

50 20293 318 325 34454 NW

16B Röttger, Klaus BSC Lingen4
J >?K?MD>

42 17273 306 320 34237 NW

14B Laube,Torsten BS Garbsen5
J >?K<>?5

32 10268 315 302 332NS

14D Döpke, Peter BS Garbsen6
J >?K1210

29 6281 309 299 320NS

15D Stomberg,  Alfred SV Petersfehn7
J >?K1217

32 14270 307 298 330NW

19A Schudy, Hans BSC Lingen8
J >?K12<>

31 10273 301 308 319NW

15B In der Stroth, Klaus BSV Hastrup9
J >1>?51N

20 6274 291 287 32455 NW

16A Wüsthof, Norbert BC Silberpfeil Hamburg10
J >1>?519

33 10267 288 292 326HH
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5123$4N123$67123$89123$:;"#+<= >?21@A01@BCDE<- "DFG;"#HD)IJ
�

11D Mettka, Klaus SG Uetersen1
J >?9<>?9

55 13321 316 332 344ND

12A Werner, Heinz VSG Stapelfeld2
J >?K1N?M

36 13297 326 309 332NW

11B Werner, Ilse VSG Stapelfeld3
J >?K17<>

43 13289 301 313 348NW

12B Arend, Gerd SSC Artland4
J >1>?91N

24 9268 282 273 313NW

12C Heckmann, Horst VSG Stapelfeld5
J >?21517

22 6259 278 243 295NW
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6FK�W]HQNODVVH0DQQVFKDIW��

 !"# $%&'()*+,-./!0.12324
5A Möhlenbrock, Wilhelm 11531.

9D Twietmeier, Helga 1139

7B Feldmann, Heinrich 1132 5678967

 $%8'&+:0.;<=&3&%8>?320@ !"
19C Semke, Manfred 12162.

5B Rautenberg, Peter 1094

1D Dahm, Volker 939 5(9678A

6FK�W]HQNODVVH�&RPS�0DQQVFKDIW��

B  $CDE2F 48G2324
17A Van Voorbergen, Willem 13381.

14C Braband, Bernd 1297

16B Röttger, Klaus 1241 5(H(I(J

 !"DK@36L.320 M(- 32':4
20D Stomberg, Günter 13532.

18C Schröder, Arno 1263

15D Stomberg,  Alfred 1205 5(H(98N

 $COPQR24@R2;
17B Bremer, Frank 13163.

10D Peper-Felderbauer, Martina 1256

19B Aden, Günter 1219 5(I(A8N

B  STU+80V=(M&324
15C Laube, Markus 12944.

12D Laube, Andreas 1274

14B Laube,Torsten 1217 5(I(H(W

 !"DE(3&320X'&+6Y83
18B Telle, Uwe 13255.

19D Behrends, Manfred 1255

20C Block, Emil 1172 5(I(W(9

B  !"DZ[+,M(LX0XR:\
18D Noack, Hardy 12696.

10B In der Stroth, Bettina 1264

15B In der Stroth, Klaus 1176 5(I(](A


